CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: QUINTA DO SOL CAM MUNICIPAL
Conta: 3734 | 006 | 00000067-0

Data: 01/06/2022 - 14:40

Més: Maio/2022

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato

Data Mov.

02/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022

30/05/2022

Nr. Doc.

000000

000110

700006

000020

000000

000001

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104

Histérico

SALDO ANTERIOR

DEB.AUTOR.

DOC ELET

MANUT CAD

MANUT CTA

CRED TED

Valor

0,00
8.514,63 D
49,00 C
36,50 D
12,50 D

8.514,63 C

Saldo
8.514,63 C
0,00 C
49,00 C
12,50 C
0,00 C

8.514,63 C



